contents
o Connectors
- Connector selection guide ... : ................................... · . .4
-All purpose D-sub connectors ................. series D and DP ..... 6
-Industrial crimp D-sub connectors ............. series 8634 ......... 8
-Insulation displacement D-sub connectors ...... series 8657/8658 ... 1 0
- High spec D-sub connectors .................. series DM Mk 1 ..... 12
_j Power and coaxial D-sub connectors .......... series DMW ........ 14

c \ '!'!'!i!l!i!l!i!l!i!i!'!'!'!'!'!'!'!')
37 contacts
ordering information
connectors without contacts)
l llhell ....... male or atandard ... female rigid mount
~
E p 8634 09PL
8634
9 cts s 8634 09SL
- -
A 8634
p 863415PL
15cts s 863415SL
B 8634
p 863425PL
25cts s 863425SL -c p 863437PL
8634
37cts s 863437SL
- -
D p 8634 SOPL
8634
50cts s 863450SL
float mount
l - -!
8634F09PL
8634F09SL

~AAA~AAAAA~~~~~A~ •••••••••••••••• • •••••••••••••••• 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 4) 44 4 5 46 4 7 48 49 50
37 contacts 50 contacts
ordering information
rigid mounting float mounting
connectors connectors
shell series male or standard with sealed standard with
size female connectors grommet connectorat connectors grommet
- -
E p 863009P 863009P015 8630 09P012* 8631 09P 8631 09P015
8630
9cts 5 8630095 8630095015 8630 095012* 8631 095 8631 095015
~~ - -
A p 8630 15P 8630 15P015 8630 15P012* 863115P 863115P015
8630
15cts s 8630155 8630155015 8630 155012* 8631155 8631155015 -- ~ - -- -
B p 863025P 863025P015 8630 25P012* 8631 25P 8631 25P015
8630
25 cts 5 8630255 8630255015 8630 255012* 8631 255 8631 255015
- ,-- """' - -c p 863037P 863037P015 8630 37P012* 863137P 863137P015
8630
37cts 5 8630375 8630375015 8630 375012* 8631375 8631375015
·- - - - ~ -
D p 863050P 863050P015 863050P012 8631 SOP 8631 50P015
8630
50cts s 8630505 8630505015 8630505012 8631 50S 8631 505015
suffix L No contacts- add suffix L to part number of crimp connectors when standard contacts are NOT required.
* Please consult us for availability of these types.

]0 ]I ]] ]3 i/ 4 75 ] 6 ]7 ]8 79 30 31 3] 33 H 35 }6 37 • •••••••••••••••• 3• )~ ) 6 )7 38 39 40 ., 4 ] 4 3 44 45 46 ., 48 49 50
37 contacts 50 contacts
ordering information including alternative fixings
panel solder fixing panet..-tlxlng
shell plating
without locking atuc:la with locking atuda
• .a. .L"L.& ... ....... solder -:wrt 80ider -:r. IOider --.r. body contacts bucket bucket
contacts contacts contacts contacts oontacta
E cadmium gold DEH09P002 DEH09P004 DEH09P006 DEH09P008 DEH09P102 DEH09P104
DH tinned gold DEH09P007 DEH09P010 DEH09P107
9cts
'
tinned tinned DEH09P005 DEH09P009
A cadmium gold DAH15P002 DAH1 5P004 DAH15P006 OAH15P008 OAH15P102 DAH18P.1~
DH tinned gold DAH15P007 DAH15P010 DAH15P107
15 cts
tinned tinned DAH15P005 DAH15P008